PERIMALITER®
LED WALLPACKS
PGM3/PVL3
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING EXAMPLE: PGM3-30LU-5K-BZ
A
B
C
D
	 A	 B	 C	 D
PGM3	 147/8”	 15”	 8”	 613/16”
LED	 378 mm	 381 mm	 203 mm	 173 mm
A
B
	 A	 B	 C	 D
PVL3	 147/8”	 15”	 8”	 77/16”
LED	 378 mm	 381 mm	 203 mm	 189 mm
C
D
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)
Intended Use:
Perimeter lighting for safety, security and identity
- LED units provide 60-70% energy savings over
typical pulse start wallpacks. Uses include office
buildings, shopping centers, restaurants, schools,
warehouses, parking garages and other commercial
applications
Construction:
•	The die-cast aluminum housing provides firm
	 mounting over recessed junction boxes ½” side
	 hubs included for surface conduit wiring. Housing
	 includes a top hub for use with button photo
	 controls for dusk-to-dawn control. The construc-
	 tion not only provides a rigid mount but an excel-
	 lent heat sink for the LED system, allowing
	 proper operating temperature for optimum per-
	 formance and long life
•	Two door options are available: A cast aluminum
	 and prismatic borosilicate glass assembly for
	 typical commercial applications (PGM3) and an
	 all polycarbonate, one-piece, vandal resistant
	 door for use in non-supervised locations (PVL3)
•	Standard finish is dark bronze textured powder
	 paint. The PGM3 version is available in alternate
	 finishes of black, white, gray and platinum silver
LED:
•	30 high powered LEDs in 2 parallel series,
	 produce up to 5600 lumens (82 LPW) in PGM3
	 and 5337 lumens (73 LPW) in PVL3
•	CCT – 3000K (80 CRI), 4000K (70CRI), 5000K
	 (67 CRI)
Electrical
•	120-277V universal voltage 50/60Hz,
	 dimmable
•	Driver RoHS and IP66